
CIP #:  611011-100000       Project Name: Cooper Park Stormwater System Improvements Ordinance Number:  1025-2012

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 05/09/12

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubConsult Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Moody/Nolan Prime Mark Larrimer, PE 31-1256984 MAJ Professional Engineering Design $151,913.71 Project engineering consultant

300 Spruce Street Project Manager 06/30/12 65.39%

Columbus, Ohio   43215 614.461.4664 Active

2 Resource International, Inc SubConsult. Jonathan Sterenberg, PE 31-0669793 FBE Geotechnical Investigations, $62,395.38 Geotechnical Investigations,

6350 Presidential Gateway Geotechnical Manager 06/03/12 Surveying 26.86% Surveying

Columbus, Ohio   43231 Voice:  614.823.4949 Active

3 Dreier & Maller SubConsult. Steve Maller 34-1681027 MAJ Sewer Cleaning & TV monitoring $18,000.00 Sewer Cleaning & TV monitoring

6508 Taylor Road SW Partner 05/10/14 7.75%

Reynoldsburg, Ohio   43068 Voice:  614.575.0065 Active

info@DreierandMaller.com

4

5

6

7

8

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $232,309.09

Total Percentage 100.00%

Date: 05/17/2012

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Approved:  FWW

Type of Work Contract Scope

mailto:info@DreierandMaller.com

